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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
December 2004

1/28/2005

ALACHUA            40,248 72,732 3,601 27,602 839 752 1,019 5

BAKER                 3,255 8,959 159 704 124 36 22 0

BAY                      45,502 39,848 3,052 14,197 481 365 273 17

BRADFORD         4,292 9,052 221 1,323 59 56 3 0

BREVARD            153,224 124,735 12,528 51,521 1,832 2,149 412 19

BROWARD          286,586 540,203 9,365 235,874 3,048 2,540 9,837 39

CALHOUN            1,022 6,857 118 368 24 36 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,280 36,365 6,208 20,529 574 286 75 13

CITRUS                38,042 35,526 2,249 15,945 570 272 43 52

CLAY                    61,312 27,658 2,890 16,488 897 521 120 1

COLLIER              90,894 41,682 6,475 32,398 1,440 359 0 0

COLUMBIA          11,058 19,475 1,059 3,252 228 105 100 5

DESOTO              3,845 8,911 380 1,945 90 34 0 0

DIXIE                    1,477 7,514 171 564 26 34 0 0

DUVAL                 193,103 240,197 16,821 71,515 3,399 2,821 7,332 0

ESCAMBIA           84,687 78,035 5,387 24,896 1,389 670 1,021 7

FLAGLER             19,323 18,120 951 9,190 311 236 350 114

FRANKLIN           1,271 5,933 84 441 61 23 0 0

GADSDEN           3,070 22,533 282 1,380 50 31 0 0

GILCHRIST          2,838 5,304 180 846 67 17 163 0

GLADES               1,620 4,192 598 165 33 0 0 0

GULF                    2,631 6,469 118 498 52 21 5 0

HAMILTON           1,175 6,052 165 336 40 20 0 0

HARDEE              2,833 6,681 174 849 31 50 0 0

HENDRY              5,301 9,685 471 1,731 101 53 0 0

HERNANDO        45,838 42,928 3,601 18,589 782 278 0 0

HIGHLANDS        27,084 24,177 1,606 8,058 423 185 17 0

HILLSBOROUGH 221,997 263,397 19,100 129,337 2,521 1,341 5,948 51

HOLMES              2,405 8,007 109 567 34 53 2 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,312 24,858 2,574 13,065 745 255 628 0

JACKSON            5,875 19,112 272 1,438 156 38 1 2

JEFFERSON        1,943 6,730 147 520 52 33 13 6

LAFAYETTE         583 3,562 47 126 14 7 0 0

LAKE                    77,639 56,150 6,478 24,000 1,173 404 0 0
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LEE                      147,889 92,700 8,531 63,225 2,510 457 122 44

LEON                    46,215 98,457 3,931 24,016 530 9,869 128 26

LEVY                    6,406 13,662 921 2,025 146 5 0 0

LIBERTY              334 3,584 28 133 9 10 0 0

MADISON            1,724 9,051 149 506 32 21 0 0

MANATEE            86,223 64,408 12,964 31,598 1,999 8,222 0 116

MARION               81,290 74,578 8,712 23,622 1,494 421 994 201

MARTIN               52,160 27,468 5,001 15,049 753 339 135 50

MIAMI-DADE        372,880 459,968 12,906 229,176 2,345 30,797 4,774 58

MONROE             20,301 18,878 1,984 11,456 627 40 76 0

NASSAU              20,781 15,360 1,170 4,814 240 120 19 7

OKALOOSA         73,375 31,572 966 22,286 582 1,032 202 37

OKEECHOBEE    5,549 10,848 417 1,817 67 79 18 17

ORANGE              187,819 215,839 14,356 118,356 2,095 1,330 3,140 827

OSCEOLA            42,701 52,347 5,065 30,121 963 2,043 444 62

PALM BEACH      240,037 338,309 25,332 150,040 3,404 91 0 37

PASCO                 108,192 100,340 18,300 42,845 2,018 740 90 20

PINELLAS            233,804 226,161 24,629 113,258 2,708 1,748 1,098 2

POLK                    123,050 134,624 9,343 49,958 128 0 0 0

PUTNAM              12,963 26,309 1,435 5,072 170 130 123 10

SANTA ROSA      54,573 27,287 2,885 12,882 500 483 0 0

SARASOTA         116,742 76,041 5,995 45,791 1,360 1,001 0 0

SEMINOLE           108,679 78,797 7,324 49,298 885 1,016 207 1

ST. JOHNS          59,607 31,526 4,028 16,553 545 6,268 1 0

ST. LUCIE            51,254 58,030 5,249 25,845 1,075 377 3,578 26

SUMTER              18,099 16,817 1,153 5,386 678 48 24 3

SUWANNEE        6,039 14,002 1,009 1,160 122 36 1 0

TAYLOR               2,260 8,847 208 448 54 24 0 0

UNION                  1,323 5,327 70 371 1 1 0 0

VOLUSIA              112,445 127,521 9,765 63,797 3,066 1,490 0 15

WAKULLA            3,810 10,310 369 1,033 102 52 0 1

WALTON             16,692 12,131 729 3,709 229 224 0 0

WASHINGTON    3,711 9,638 224 877 69 95 0 0

3,954,492 4,322,376 302,789 1,896,780 53,172 82,690 42,558 1,891TOTALS
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613 293 24 0 0 15 175 1,12055% 26% 2% 0% 0% 1% 16%ALACHUA              

57 16 0 0 0 1 71 14539% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 49%BAKER                   

683 26 35 0 1 0 28 77388% 3% 5% 0% 0% 0% 4%BAY                      

93 9 1 0 0 0 1 10489% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1%BRADFORD           

2,190 235 0 0 0 2 473 2,90076% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD              

2,362 1,432 27 9 0 49 1,514 5,39344% 27% 1% 0% 0% 1% 28%BROWARD            

32 2 0 0 0 3 0 3786% 5% 0% 0% 0% 8% 0%CALHOUN             

579 107 0 0 0 0 147 83370% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%CHARLOTTE         

741 52 3 0 0 0 25 82190% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%CITRUS                  

1,117 117 0 0 0 4 271 1,50974% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%CLAY                     

1,830 116 0 0 0 4 72 2,02291% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%COLLIER                

293 27 6 0 0 2 20 34884% 8% 2% 0% 0% 1% 6%COLUMBIA            

113 0 0 0 0 0 13 12690% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%DESOTO                

10 0 0 0 0 0 23 3330% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70%DIXIE                    

3,716 840 7 3 0 3 5,971 10,54035% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%DUVAL                   

1,864 283 24 2 0 0 298 2,47175% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%ESCAMBIA            

274 47 8 0 0 10 33 37274% 13% 2% 0% 0% 3% 9%FLAGLER               

59 3 0 0 0 0 19 8173% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%FRANKLIN             

57 7 13 2 0 0 5 8468% 8% 15% 2% 0% 0% 6%GADSDEN             

51 7 1 0 0 0 11 7073% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%GILCHRIST            

11 1 0 0 0 0 64 7614% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 84%GLADES                

49 4 0 0 0 0 20 7367% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%GULF                     

27 3 0 0 0 0 14 4461% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%HAMILTON            

26 0 0 0 0 0 19 4558% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 42%HARDEE                

62 9 0 0 1 0 149 22128% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%HENDRY                

879 81 2 0 0 2 175 1,13977% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HERNANDO          

477 51 0 0 0 0 105 63375% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%HIGHLANDS          

3,558 393 0 10 0 8 248 4,21784% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%HILLSBOROUGH  

39 2 0 0 0 0 5 4685% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HOLMES                

645 180 31 0 0 0 280 1,13657% 16% 3% 0% 0% 0% 25%INDIAN RIVER       

147 11 14 0 0 2 55 22964% 5% 6% 0% 0% 1% 24%JACKSON              

46 3 0 0 0 0 13 6274% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%JEFFERSON         

10 1 0 0 0 0 3 1471% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%LAFAYETTE          

1,229 184 1 0 0 8 133 1,55579% 12% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%LAKE                     
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2,312 261 13 1 0 6 418 3,01177% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEE                      

804 78 3 0 0 3 49 93786% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%LEON                     

163 13 1 0 0 0 39 21675% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%LEVY                     

9 1 0 0 0 0 1 1182% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LIBERTY                

43 0 1 0 0 0 11 5578% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%MADISON              

2,796 317 4 2 0 1 231 3,35183% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%MANATEE              

1,864 98 32 0 0 0 71 2,06590% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

761 225 0 0 0 0 186 1,17265% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MARTIN                 

2,544 1,278 4 1 4 14 2,891 6,73638% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%MIAMI-DADE         

610 224 2 0 0 0 203 1,03959% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%MONROE               

245 45 1 0 0 0 42 33374% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%NASSAU                

554 32 4 3 0 0 27 62089% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA           

61 10 9 0 0 0 20 10061% 10% 9% 0% 0% 0% 20%OKEECHOBEE     

2,588 408 54 10 0 17 79 3,15682% 13% 2% 0% 0% 1% 3%ORANGE               

1,289 96 0 0 0 2 161 1,54883% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%OSCEOLA              

3,131 900 21 3 0 9 631 4,69567% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%PALM BEACH        

2,640 259 7 1 0 7 170 3,08486% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%PASCO                  

4,320 414 17 8 0 29 232 5,02086% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%PINELLAS              

275 60 15 0 4 1 5,125 5,4805% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 94%POLK                     

79 16 0 0 0 0 5 10079% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%PUTNAM                

725 82 6 0 0 0 47 86084% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%SANTA ROSA        

1,538 183 6 0 0 3 445 2,17571% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%SARASOTA           

1,049 160 1 0 0 7 26 1,24384% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 2%SEMINOLE            

675 48 3 0 2 0 154 88277% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%ST. JOHNS            

961 156 3 0 0 0 418 1,53862% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%ST. LUCIE              

642 35 0 0 0 0 130 80780% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%SUMTER                

146 16 0 0 0 0 11 17384% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%SUWANNEE          

67 1 0 0 0 0 9 7787% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%TAYLOR                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%UNION                    

3,308 903 65 0 0 40 354 4,67071% 19% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%VOLUSIA               

75 6 0 0 0 0 48 12958% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%WAKULLA              

251 45 0 0 0 0 29 32577% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%WALTON               

57 23 0 0 0 0 44 12446% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 60,521 64% 95,00510,935 469 55 12 252 22,76112% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%
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5 1 0 0 0 0 4 1050% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

32 70 2 0 0 3 24 13124% 53% 2% 0% 0% 2% 18%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

31 34 0 0 0 0 227 29211% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 78%DUVAL                  

21 12 0 0 0 0 17 5042% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%ESCAMBIA            

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

8 0 0 0 0 0 1 989% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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12 2 1 0 0 0 2 1771% 12% 6% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEE                      

4 0 0 0 0 0 1 580% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

12 3 0 0 0 0 0 1580% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

57 5 1 0 0 0 0 6390% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 6 0 0 0 0 43 490% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 88%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

16 1 1 0 0 0 0 1889% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

110 118 10 1 0 5 13 25743% 46% 4% 0% 0% 2% 5%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

39 27 3 0 0 0 6 7552% 36% 4% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH       

38 6 0 0 0 0 4 4879% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO                  

20 6 0 0 0 0 81 10719% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%PINELLAS             

53 16 5 0 0 0 105 17930% 9% 3% 0% 0% 0% 59%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

19 0 0 0 0 0 2 2190% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SARASOTA          

15 2 0 0 0 0 1 1883% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 650% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

14 18 1 0 0 4 17 5426% 33% 2% 0% 0% 7% 31%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 532 37% 1,449328 24 1 0 12 55223% 2% 0% 0% 1% 38%


